Auto Registrations

Titles

Transfer Fees

Municipal Agent & Clerk Fees
Marriage Licenses

Vital Statistics Copies

Vital Statistics Searches
UCC Filing Fees

Dog Licenses

E-Dog Fees

Dog Late Fees

Dog Civil Forfeitures
Miscellaneous Fees

Mail-In Fees/E-Reg Fees MV
Checklist copy

Bad check fees

TOTAL Remitted to Treasurer

Report of the Town Clerk

Revenue collected

939,359.63

2,240.00
2,425.00

34,138.00

750.00
1,415.00
24.00
1,350.00
8,526.00
39.00
356.00
3,930.00
40.00
2,975.00
25.00
237.47

S 997,830.10

Payments made to State Agencies from Revenue Accounts

NH Department of Agriculture S

NH Secretary of State - Vitals

NH Secretary of State - Marriage Licenses
Bad checks not yet recovered

Grand Total Municipal Revenue

(3,002.50)

(762.00)
(602.00)
(483.00)

S
S
s
$

Voter Registration Summary

Democrat 671
Republican 1,248
Undeclared 1,591

Libertarian 2

Total Registered Voters

Respectfully submitted,

Nicole E Cloutier
Town Clerk Tax Collector

3,512

992,980.60

Vital Statistics

Births 9
Deaths 25
Marriages 15

Number of
Transactions

6,747

15
103

1,135
41
182
130



