Report of the Town Clerk

	Re	evenue collected	Number of Transactions
Auto Registrations		939,359.63	6,747
Titles		2,240.00	
Transfer Fees		2,425.00	
Municipal Agent & Clerk Fees		34,138.00	
Marriage Licenses		750.00	15
Vital Statistics Copies		1,415.00	103
Vital Statistics Searches		24.00	3
UCC Filing Fees		1,350.00	
Dog Licenses		8,526.00	1,135
E-Dog Fees		39.00	41
Dog Late Fees		356.00	182
Dog Civil Forfeitures		3,930.00	130
Miscellaneous Fees		40.00	
Mail-In Fees/E-Reg Fees MV		2,975.00	
Checklist copy		25.00	1
Bad check fees		237.47	8
TOTAL Remitted to Treasurer	\$	997,830.10	
Payments made to State Agencies from Revenue Accounts			
NH Department of Agriculture	\$	(3,002.50)	
NH Secretary of State - Vitals		(762.00)	
NH Secretary of State - Marriage Licenses	Ś	(602.00)	
Bad checks not yet recovered	Ś	(483.00)	
Grand Total Municipal Revenue	\$ \$ \$	992,980.60	
		·	
Voter Registration Summary		Vital Statisti	cs
Democrat 671		Births 9	
Republican 1,248		Deaths 25	
Undeclared 1,591		Marriages 1	.5
Libertarian 2			
Total Registered Voters 3,512			
Respectfully submitted,			

Nicole E Cloutier Town Clerk Tax Collector